
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/09; Name= WINE
DARRYL R;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200909150003
51160

09/15/2009
09:22:00

WINE DARRYL
R

Grantee RELEASES CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

Instr
#:20030515000
302490

200909020003
39790

09/02/2009
03:31:33

WINE DARRYL
R

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WINE SULYN 8 114 Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:114
Sub:CHAPARR
EL FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE II

200909020003
39800

09/02/2009
03:31:34

WINE DARRYL
R

Grantor DEEDS LAND
RONALD

8 114 Lot#:9 Book:8
Pg:114
Sub:CHAPARR
EL FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE II


