Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/09; Name= WINE DARRYL R;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909150003 51160	09/15/2009 09:22:00	WINE DARRYL R	Grantee	RELEASES	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC					Instr #:20030515000 302490	
200909020003 39790	09/02/2009 03:31:33	WINE DARRYL R	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WINE SULYN			8	114		Lot#:9 Book:8 Pg:114 Sub:CHAPARR EL FIRST SECTOR PHASE II
200909020003 39800	09/02/2009 03:31:34	WINE DARRYL R	Grantor	DEEDS	LAND RONALD			8	114		Lot#:9 Book:8 Pg:114 Sub:CHAPARR EL FIRST SECTOR PHASE II